
Board Members July 2024 - July 2025 
 

President Rob Williams, A-State (2019-2025) rowilliams@astate.edu 

President-Elect Karmen Bell, UARK (2023-2026) kvbell@uark.edu 

Past President Vera Lang-Brown, UAPB (2021-2024) langbrownv@uapb.edu 

P-12 Board Member Steve Bonds, Bentonville HS (2024-2027) robertsbonds@gmail.edu 

Higher Ed Board Member Kathleen Myers, ATU (2024-2027) kmyers3@atu.edu 

At-Large Board Member Freddie Bowles, UARK (2024-2027) fbowles@uark.edu 

Board Member Maggie Campbell, Lyon (2023-2026) Maggie.campbell@lyon.edu 

Board Member Ryan Kelly, A-State (2019-2025) rkelly@astate.edu 

Board Member Hollie Goodson, A-State (2024-2027) hgoodson@astate.edu 

Board Member Charlotte Wright, HSU (2024-2027) WRIGHTC@hsu.edu 

Executive Director Tonja Fillippino, UACCM tfillippino@uaccm.edu 
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